
 

ADMINISTRATIVE CENTER 
310 Seminary Avenue  Aurora, IL 60505 

d131.org  (630) 299-5554 

 

Reach your full potential! 

 

 
 

2021-2022 
Curriculum Committee Meeting Dates 

Kimberly Hatchett (Chair) 
Juan Sifuentes, Jr. and Avis Miller (Members) 

 
 
 

Monday, July 19, 2021 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 16, 2021 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 20, 2021 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 18, 2021 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 15, 2021 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 20, 2021 – 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 – 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 21, 2022 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 18, 2022 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 16, 2022 – 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, June 20, 2022 – 6:00 p.m. 
 


